MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ACML-0402
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
(Left blank if standard)
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5mmPb RoHS

• Substantial EMI suppression over a wide frequency range
• Excellent solderability and heat resistance
• Noise suppression in digital equipment
• Reduces noise in ultra high spec circuits as well
        ACML - 0402 -  -
gnigakcaPecnadepmI
Please refer to the tables
above. T Tape and
Reel
Ir: Rated current applied when the
    chip surface temperature rise 20°C
( ), ±25% RDC Ir
@100MHz Max mA Max
 ACML-0402-5 5 0.05 500
 ACML-0402-7 7 0.05 500
 ACML-0402-11 11 0.05 500
 ACML-0402-19 19 0.05 300
 ACML-0402-31 31 0.20 300
 ACML-0402-60 60 0.30 200
 ACML-0402-80 80 0.30 200
 ACML-0402-120 120 0.40 150
 ACML-0402-180 180 0.50 150
 ACML-0402-220 220 0.60 125
 ACML-0402-240 240 0.60 125
 ACML-0402-300 300 0.65 100
 ACML-0402-470 470 0.80 100
 ACML-0402-500 500 0.80 100
 ACML-0402-600 600 1.00 100
 ACML-0402-1000 1000 1.20 100
 ACML-0402-1500 1500 1.30 60
Part
Number
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
ACML-0402-80 ACML-0402-300